INA  GE75-KRR-B  deep  groove
ball bearings
100% Authentic. INA GE75-KRR-B deep groove ball bearings Open
Enclosure Highest Quality. Certified Single Row Configuration
Supplier.
Enclosure Open
Bore Type Cylindrical Bore
Configuration Single Row
Weight 4.840 kg
d 75 mm
D 160 mm
B 55 mm
Fillet Radius/Chamfer 2.1 mm
r1 2.1 mm
Dynamic Load Rating 258,000 N
Static Load Rating 300,000 N
Limiting Speed – Grease 3,400 rpm
Limiting Speed – Oil 4,300 rpm
Radial Clearance 0.040 to 0.075 mm
db (min) 87 mm
db (max) 93 mm
dc (min) 97 mm
dd (min) 106 mm
Da (max) 148 mm
ra (max) 2 mm
ra1 (max) 2 mm